Seurakisat 3.5. maastojuoksu, Valkealan Harjunmaki
43 juoksijaa starttasi matkaan
T50,9 km

1. Pipsa Heiskanen 6.23

P5 0,9 km
1. livolJyras 5.02
2. Topias Purho 5.47
3. Sisu Forsell-Sorsa 7.15
4. Matias Latvala 11.11
5. Oliver Hongisto 12.14
T70,9 km
1. LinneaTasa 4.59
2. JenniJaakkola 7.57
P7 0,9 km
1. Peetu Heiskanen 3.54
2. llmari Heikkinen 4.11
3. Eelis Nokkonen 4.33
4. Aatos Ponni 4.56
5. Mikael Hongisto 5.22
6. Luukas Latvala 5.44
7. Niilo Malk 34.22
T91,6 km
1. Tuua Purho 7.27
P9 1,6 km
1. Eelis Pirhonen 7.09
T111,6 km
1. Monica Lampila 6.31
2. Teresa Karavirta 7.12
3. Tessa Purho 7.21
4. Neela Arponen 7.49
P111,6 km
1. Lino Kaukoluoto 5.53
2. OlaviJaakkola 5.54
3. Eliel P6nni 6.13
4. Reino Jaakkola 6.16
5. Tore Karavirta 6.32
6. Niilo Nuutinen 6.45
7. Matias Haaksiala 6.56
8. Viljami Malk 15.55



T132,1 km

Hilla Kalliomaki

Vilma Nuutinen
Venla Parkkonen
Peppi Pirhonen
lida Salmi

Veera Hermunen

No ks wDNE

P13 2,1 km

1. Wilmer Kiviniemi
2. Matias Koponen
3. Olli Koponen

T152,1 km

1. AnniKalvidinen
2. Essi Aho

P15 2.1 km

1. Korawik Saendee
2. Valtteri Muhli

Isabella Nousiainen

8.35
8.42
8.43
9.05
9.06
9.12
10.24

8.36
8.47
9.29

9.32
10.10

8.18
9.26



